MIND’S EYE AUDIO DESCRIPTION DATES
May 2024 to December 2024


Wednesday 1 May 8pm
BOYS FROM THE BLACKSTUFF Royal Court Liverpool

Thursday 2 May 2pm
LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS Octagon Bolton

Friday 3 May 7.30pm
THE LEGEND OF NED LUDD Liverpool Everyman

Saturday 4 May  7.30pm
OH WHAT A LOVELY WAR! Arena Wolverhampton

Wednesday 8 May 7.30pm
DISNEY’S ALADDIN Milton Keynes Theatre

Thursday 9 May 7.30pm
COME FROM AWAY Leeds Grand

Thursday 9 May 7.30pm
NORTHANGER ABBEY Theatre by the Lake Keswick

Friday 10 May 7.30pm
THE ACCOUNTANTS Factory International at Aviva Studios

Saturday 11 May 2pm 
KINKY BOOTS Storyhouse Chester

Saturday 11 May 2pm
KISS MARRY KILL St Peters Manchester

Saturday 11 May 2.30pm
TWELVE ANGRY MEN Wolverhampton Grand

Sunday 12 May 2.30pm
WICKED Bradford Alhambra

Friday 17 May 7.30pm
SWEAT Royal Exchange Manchester

Sunday 19 May 2.30pm
ROBIN/RED/BREAST Factory International at Aviva Studios


Tuesday 21 May 7.30pm
FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD Home Manchester

Friday 24 May 6pm 
SIX Liverpool Empire

Wednesday 29 May 6pm
SIX Leeds Grand 

Saturday 1 June 2.30pm
2.22 A GHOST STORY Bradford Alhambra

Sunday 2 June 11am
MADAGASCAR Wolverhampton Grand

Wednesday 12 June 8pm 
THE NETHERLEY HILLBILLIES Royal Court Liverpool

Saturday 15 June 2.30pm
BONNIE & CLYDE Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 15 June 2.30pm
FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD Wolverhampton Grand 

Thursday 20 June 7.30pm
TELL ME HOW IT ENDS Everyman Liverpool

Friday 21 June 7.30pm
MURDER TRIAL TONIGHT Bridgewater Hall Manchester

Saturday 22 June 11am 
EXHIBTION: 175 Audio Described tour Gallery Oldham

Saturday 22 June 2pm
DRACULA Octagon Bolton

Saturday 22 June 2.30pm
FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD Alhambra Bradford

Wednesday 26 June 7.30pm
DISNEY’S ALADDIN Palace Theatre Manchester

Saturday 6 July 2.30pm
101 DALMATIANS Alexandra Theatre Birmingham 

Saturday 6 July 2.30pm
EVERYBODY'S TALKING ABOUT JAMIE Bradford Alhambra

Tuesday 9 July 7.30pm
WICKED Liverpool Empire

Saturday 13 July 2pm
CHITTY CHITTY BANG BANG Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 13 July 2.30pm
THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST Royal Exchange Manchester

Saturday 13 July 2.30pm
UNFORTUNATE Wolverhampton Grand

Wednesday 17 July 7.30pm
 & JULIET Opera House Manchester

Thursday 18 July 7.30pm
BRASSED OFF Theatre by the Lake 

Saturday 20 July 2.30pm
THE SYNDICATE Bradford Alhambra

Wednesday 24 July 8pm 
SISTERS OF MERSEY Royal Court Liverpool

Wednesday 24 July 7.30pm
HAIRSPRAY Palace Theatre Manchester

Saturday 3 August 2.30pm
GREASE Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 3 August 2.30pm
THE WIZARD OF OZ  Wolverhampton Grand

Thursday 15 August Time tbc
SWEET DREAMS Factory International at Aviva Studios

Saturday 17 August Time tbc
SWEET DREAMS Factory International at Aviva Studios

Saturday 24 August  2.30pm
101 DALMATIANS Wolverhampton Grand 

Thursday 29 August 7.30pm
THE HOUND OF THE BASKERVILLES Theatre by the Lake Keswick


Friday 30 August 7.30pm
DISNEY’S ALADDIN Bradford Alhambra

Thursday 5 September 7.30pm
PRETTY WOMAN Theatre Royal Nottingham

Saturday 7 September All day
THE FULL SHEBANG FESTIVAL, Mansfield

Wednesday 11 September 8pm
LOST SOUL 2 Royal Court Liverpool
	
Thursday 12 September 7.30pm
GREASE Palace Theatre Manchester

Saturday 14 September 2pm
BRASSED OFF, Octagon Theatre Bolton

Wednesday 18 September 7.30pm
HEATHERS Storyhouse Chester

Saturday 21 September 2.30pm
LES MISERABLES for VocalEyes Sondheim Theatre London

Wednesday 25 September 6pm
SIX Milton Keynes Theatre

Saturday 28 September 2.30pm
AN OFFICER AND A GENTLEMAN Wolverhampton Grand 

Saturday 28 September 2.30pm
THE BOOK OF MORMON Palace Theatre Manchester

Sunday 29 September 2pm 
CHITTY CHITTY BANG BANG Norwich Theatre Royal

Thursday 3 October 7.30pm
COME FROM AWAY Theatre Royal Nottingham

Thursday 3 October 7.30pm
THE LIEUTENANT OF INISHMORE Liverpool Everyman

Saturday 12 October 2.30pm
& JULIET Wolverhampton Grand

Saturday 12 October 2.30pm
ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 12 October 2.30pm
GREASE Palace Theatre Manchester

Wednesday 16 October 8pm
GIRLS DON'T PLAY GUITARS Royal Court Liverpool

Saturday 19 October 2.30pm
NOW THAT'S WHAT I CALL A MUSICAL Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 19 October 2.30pm
PRIDE AND PREJUDICE (SORT OF) Wolverhampton Grand

Wednesday 23 October 7.30pm
BURLESQUE THE MUSICAL Opera House Manchester

Saturday 26 October 2.30pm
ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES Wolverhampton Grand

Friday 1 November 7.30pm
& JULIET Liverpool Empire

Wednesday 6 November 7.30pm
CHICAGO, Opera House, Manchester

Thursday 7 November 7.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Leeds Grand

Saturday 9 November 2.30pm
COME FROM AWAY Wolverhampton Grand

Friday 15 November 7.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Liverpool Empire

Saturday 16 November 2.30pm
THE BOOK OF MORMON Bradford Alhambra

Wednesday 20 November 
HERE AND NOW Alexandra Theatre Birmingham

Thursday 21 November 7.30pm
ONLY FOOLS AND HORSES Opera House Manchester

Saturday 23 November 2.30pm
& JULIET Leeds Grand


Wednesday 27 November 7.30pm
COME FROM AWAY Milton Keynes Theatre

Thursday 28 November 8pm
THE SCOUSE RED RIDING HOOD Royal Court Liverpool

Saturday 30 November 2.30pm
HAIRSPRAY Bradford Alhambra

Thursday 5 December 7.30pm
BLOOD BROTHERS Leeds Grand

Saturday 7 December 2pm
THE JUNGLE BOOK Theatre by the Lake Keswick

Saturday 7 December 2.15pm
THE JUNGLE BOOK Octagon Bolton

Sunday 8 December 5pm
SLEEPING BEAUTY Storyhouse Chester

Tuesday 10 & Wednesday 11 December 2.30pm
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST Wolverhampton Grand

Wednesday 11 December 2.30pm
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST Wolverhampton Grand

Saturday 14 December 2.30pm
THE BOOK OF MORMON Alexandra Theatre Birmingham

Tuesday 17 December 6pm
PETER PAN Waterside Aylesbury 

Tuesday 17 December 7.30pm
WICKED Manchester Palace

Wednesday 18 December 7pm
PANTO Milton Keynes Theatre

Thursday 19 December 7pm
DICK WHITTINGTON Regent Stoke

Friday 28 December 4pm
SIX Stockton Globe

Sunday 29 December 7pm
CINDERELLA Opera House Manchester
Thursday 2 January 2025 5pm
GOLDILOCKS AND THE THREE BEARS Bristol Hippodrome

Thursday 2 January 2025 7.30pm
DISNEY’S ALADDIN Liverpool Empire

Thursday 2 January 2025 2pm & 7.15pm
PINOCCHIO Bradford Alhambra

Saturday 4 January 2025 2.30pm
BEAUTY AND THE BEAST Wolverhampton Grand

Thursday 16 January 2025 1.30pm 
RAPUNZEL Everyman Liverpool

Thursday 23 January 2025 2.30pm
BLOOD BROTHERS Wolverhampton Grand

Thursday 30 January 2025 7.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Milton Keynes Theatre

Wednesday 5 February 2025 7.30pm
KINKY BOOTS Palace Theatre Manchester

Saturday 8 February 2025 7.30pm
HAIRSPRAY Wolverhampton Grand

Thursday 20 February 2025 7.30pm
HAIRSPRAY Waterside Theatre Aylesbury

Thursday 20 February 2025 7.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Palace Theatre Manchester

Thursday 27 February 2025 2.30pm
KINKY BOOTS Leeds Grand Theatre

Saturday 8 March 2025 2.30pm
AN INSPECTOR CALLS Wolverhampton Grand

Wednesday 19 March 2025 7.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Storyhouse Chester

Saturday 29 March 2025 2.30pm
& JULIET Alhambra Bradford

Saturday 5 April 2025 2.30pm
DEAR EVAN HANSEN Wolverhampton Grand

Thursday 10 April 2025 7.30pm
& JULIET Milton Keynes Theatre

Saturday 19 April 2025 7.30pm
CHICAGO Alexandra Birmingham

Thursday 24 April 2025 7.30pm
MARY POPPINS Palace Theatre Manchester

Thursday 29 May 2025 7.30pm
HAMILTON Empire Theatre Liverpool

Saturday 28 June 2025 2.30pm
CHICAGO Wolverhampton Grand








We look forward to seeing you soon!
Mindseyedescription.co.uk
mindseyedescription@gmail.com

